10/29/2018 City of Foley Mail - Fwd: Alternate

City of
_FO].E;Y- Kate Embry <kembry@cityoffoley.org>

OFFICIAL EMAIL

Fwd: Alternate

Katy Taylor <ktaylor@cityoffoley.org> Mon, Oct 29, 2018 at 10:17 AM
To: Kate Embry <kembry@cityoffoley.org>

Kate,

Please place this resolution on the 11-05 agenda. Please be sure it says he is appointed
as an alternate.

Thanks

Katy

Kathryn Taylor, CMC || City Clerk || City of Foley
407 East Laurel Avenue Foley, Alabama 36535 ||
251.943.1545 || ktaylor@cityoffoley.org

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Melissa Ringler <mringler@cityoffoley.org>
Date: Mon, Oct 29, 2018 at 9:40 AM

Subject: Fwd: Alternate

To: Katy Taylor <ktaylor@cityoffoley.org>

Katy,

Please place Mr. Keith Jiskra on the Council agenda to be appointed as an alternate for the Board of Adjustment and
Appeals.

Thanks,

Melissa Ringler

Planning & Zoning Coordinator

251-952-4011

mringler@cityoffoley.org

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Jack Kimsey <kimseyj776@gmail.com>
Date: Mon, Oct 29, 2018 at 6:57 AM

Subject: Alternate

To: Mellissa Ringler <mringler@cityoffoley.org>

Good Morning Melissa,
This is information you needed on the candidate for the open spot for n alternate on the Board of Adjustments & Appeals.

Mr. Keith Jiskra

112 Oak Hollow Circle
Foley, AL 36535

Email: kkj@gulftel.com
Home # 251-971-2180
Cell # 251-978-6777

Moved to the area with his wife in 1998, became a Foley resident in 1999.
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=7d93ffc4af&jsver=XaB8fXTope8.en.&cbl=gmail_fe_181021.14_p1&view=pt&msg=166c067060dc5fd6&sear... 1/2
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Keith was recruited by and has been employed by Brett Robinson Gulf Corp.
for all their properties as the Association (HOA) Manager for 20 years.

Please contact me if addition information is need on the applicant.
Sincerely,

Jack
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